Claims
submitted

REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
Redevelopment Commission Claims August 22, 2019 for approval and ratify
324 RIVER WEST DEVELOPMENT AREA
Walsh & Kelly, Inc. 306,706.72
Kolata Emprises, LLC 540.00
Epoch 3,155.00
Barnes & Thornburg LLP 9,600.00
Abonmarche 2,400.00
Precision Wall System 168,625.00
United Consulting 2,641.50
United Consulting 24,656.38
GLC 44,579.50
Black & Veatch Corporation
Joseph A Dzierla & Assaociates, Inc.
Troyer Group
Walsh & Kelly, Inc.
Indiana Earth, Inc.
Milestone Fence, LLC
Ritschard Bros, Inc.
Rieth Riley Construction
429 FUND RIVER EAST DEVELOPMENT TIF
Precision Wall System 168,625.00
Skyline Plastering, Inc. 74,679.50
Ritschard Bros, Inc. 50,812.65
430 FUND SOUTH SIDE TIF AREA #1
HRP Construction 24,383.18
Walsh & Kelly, Inc. 30,604.16
Arcadis
G.E Marshall, Inc.
439 FUND CERTIFIED TECHNOLOGY PARK
Majority Building, Inc. 90,649.57
452 PARK BOND TIF FUND
Lawson-Fisher Associates

Total 1,003,058.16
Total Of Both Columns 2,160,748.37

Explanation cf Project

Michiean St. Pavement Renlacement
Professional Services

Technology Resource Center

TIF Realignment Plan

Western Ave Streetscape from Falcon to Dundee St
Lafayette Building Skylight

Coal Line Trail Ph |

Coal Line Trail Ph | &I

Main St. Wayne St. Garage Improvement
Olive WTP Improvements

Vested Interest Building Roof Repair
Brick Pavement

Michigan St Pavement Replacement
Western Ave Streetscape - Phase |1l

1MS Parking Lot Improvements

Unity Gardens

Berlin Place

Three Twenty at The Cascade-Glazed Assemblies
Three Twentv at The Cascade - Exterior Insulation & Finish Svstem
Three Twentv at The Cascade - Site Utilities {Sanitarv}

Miami St. Basin Drainaee Improvements

St. Josenh Streetscape

Utility Management GIS/Engineerine Assistance
Small Drainaee Design and Repair - Div. A (Hawbaker)

Technoloev Resource Center @ Catalvst 2

Waest Bank Corridor Imorovements Final Deien

Items added
after Agenda
Distributed

11,118.31
10,42831

23,160.35
8,300.00
10,121.00
471,625.03
312,507.22
18,411.40
68,083.51
93,437.50

12,575.05
117,106.53

816.00

1,157,690.21



