REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION Redevelopment Commission Claims August 22, 2019 for approval and ratif	Claims submitted fy	Explanation of Project	Items added after Agenda Distributed
324 RIVER WEST DEVELOPMENT AREA Walsh & Kelly, Inc. Kolata Emprises, LLC Epoch Barnes & Thornburg LLP Abonmarche Precision Wall System United Consulting United Consulting GLC Black & Veatch Corporation Joseph A Dzierla & Associates, Inc. Troyer Group Walsh & Kelly, Inc. Indiana Earth, Inc. Milestone Fence, LLC Ritschard Bros, Inc. Rieth Riley Construction	540.00 3,155.00 9,600.00 2,400.00 168,625.00 2,641.50 24,656.38	Michigan St. Pavement Replacement Professional Services Technology Resource Center TIF Realignment Plan Western Ave Streetscape from Falcon to Dundee St Lafayette Building Skylight Coal Line Trail Ph I Coal Line Trail Ph I & II Main St. Wayne St. Garage Improvement Olive WTP Improvements Vested Interest Building Roof Repair Brick Pavement Michigan St Pavement Replacement Western Ave Streetscape - Phase III JMS Parking Lot Improvements Unity Gardens Berlin Place	11,118.31 10,428.31 23,160.35 8,300.00 10,121.00 471,625.03 312,507.22 18,411.40 68,083.51 93,437.50
429 FUND RIVER EAST DEVELOPMENT TIF Precision Wall System Skyline Plastering, Inc. Ritschard Bros, Inc.	74,679.50	Three Twenty at The Cascade-Glazed Assemblies Three Twenty at The Cascade - Exterior Insulation & Finish System Three Twenty at The Cascade - Site Utilities (Sanitary)	
430 FUND SOUTH SIDE TIF AREA #1 HRP Construction Walsh & Kelly, Inc. Arcadis G.E Marshall, Inc.	24,383.18 30,604.16	Miami St. Basin Drainage Improvements St. Joseph Streetscape Utility Management GIS/Engineering Assistance Small Drainage Design and Repair - Div. A (Hawbaker)	12,575.05 117,106.53
439 FUND CERTIFIED TECHNOLOGY PARK Majority Building, Inc. 452 PARK BOND TIF FUND	90,649.57	Technology Resource Center @ Catalyst 2	245.02
Lawson-Fisher Associates Total	1,003,058.16	West Bank Corridor Improvements Final Deign	816.00 1,157,690.21

2,160,748.37

Total Of Both Columns

Items added